Owltivegs & Everets

@ BEAU RIVAGE GOLF CLUB

The following is a comprehensive list of tournaments, outings and events tentatively scheduled in 2026.

Official rules, formats, fees and other information are posted on clubhouse bulletins prior to each event.

VISIT OUR ONLINE CLUBHOUSE CALENDAR @ WWW.BEAURIVAGEGOLF.COM FOR ALL GOLF OUTING DETAILS

Date

Start

Event Name

Eligibility GHIN

Saturday, February 28

Saturday, March 7
Saturday, March 14
Sunday, March 22

Saturday, April 11
Tuesday, April 14
Saturday, April 18
Tuesday, April 21
Saturday, April 25
Monday, April 27

Saturday, May 2
Saturday, May 16
Friday, May 22
Saturday, May 23
Monday, May 25
Sunday, May 31

Monday, June 1
Saturday, June 13
Saturday, June 20
Saturday, June 27
Sunday, June 28

Saturday, July 11
Sunday, July 26

Sat-Sun, August 8-9
Saturday, August 22
Saturday, August 29

Sunday, September 6
Saturday, September 12
Fri-Sun, September 18-20
Saturday, September 26

Friday, October 2
Saturday, October 3
Friday, October 5
Friday, October 9
Saturday, October 10
Sat-Sun, October 17-18
Saturday, October 31

Sat-Sun, November 7-8
Monday, November 9

Thursday, November 26
Saturday, November 28

Saturday, December 5
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BRGC Member-Staff Scramble (18)

Marc Luyben Memorial Outing (18)
BRMGA Captain's Choice Kickoff (18)
BRGC Winter Lone Wolf (18)

BRMGA OId Timers vs. Young Studs (18)
Society of Military Engineers Outing (18)
BRLGA Spring Fling Scramble (18)
Builders First Source Outing (18)

Terry Whichard Family & Friends (18)
Michael's Seafood Shrimp Open (18)

Brett Miles Memorial Tournament (18)

BRMGA Presidents Cup Seeding Kickoff (18)

Re-Elect Sheriff Ed McMahon Outing (18)
BRLGA Two-Lady Team Scramble (18)
Memorial Day Honor Scramble (18)
BRGC Spring Stableford (18)

Coastal Seniors Mens Outing (18)
Chippendale Ladies Scramble (18)
Clubs & Suds Captain's Choice (18)
BRMGA Independence Scramble (18)
BRMGA President's Cup Finals (18)

BRLGA 5-Club Fun Tournament (18)
BRGC Summertime Scramble (18)

BRMGA Member-Member (36)
BRLGA Member-Guest (18)

Superintendent's Revenge (18)

BRGC Fall Classic Championship (18)
BRLGA Member-Member (18)
BRMGA Member-Guest (45)

Sadie Hawkins Invitational (18)

Pleasure Island Habitat Tournament (18)
Fearlessly Golf Outing (18)

Knights of Columbus Council 1074 (18)

Wilmington Apartment Association (18)
BRLGA Championship (18)

BRMGA Championship (36)

Turkey Shoot Spooky Scramble (18)

BRMGA Veterans Cup Weekend (36)
The Retired Golf Association Outing (18)
Thanksgiving Morning Shotgun (18)

Ned Friece Memorial Tournament (18)

Santa's Toys for Tots Scramble (18)

. = BRMGA Reserved
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Members + Staff

Private Golf Outing
Men's Golf Association

Golf Club Members

Men’s Golf Association
Private Golf Outing
Ladies Golf Association
Private Golf Outing
Open Registration Event

Private Golf Outing

Private Golf Outing
Men’'s Golf Association
Private Golf Outing
Ladies Golf Association
Open Registration Event
Golf Club Members

Private Golf Outing
Open Registration Event
Open Registration Event
Men's Golf Association

Men's Golf Association

Ladies Golf Association
Golf Club Members

Men’s Golf Association
Ladies Golf Association

Open Registration Event

Golf Club Members
Ladies Golf Association
Men’'s Golf Association

Open Registration Event

Private Golf Outing
Private Golf Outing
Private Golf Outing
Private Golf Outing
Ladies Golf Association
Men's Golf Association

Open Registration Event

Men's Golf Association
Private Golf Outing
Open Registration Event

Open Registration Event

Open Registration Event

. = Private Outings
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